1
2
3
4

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

START ST.
10
22
48
54

N

21
32
36
48
59

IME
GREGOR
PETER
MARKO
JERNEJ

MASSIMO
FABIO
CHRISTIAN
GIANNI
FABIO
PRIMOZ
GORAZD
JANE
SEBASTJAN
FAUSTO
MICHELE
ROBERT
DAMIAN
STEFANO
ANDREJ
GABRIELE
JUR

SILVIA
SARA
KARIN
NATASA
MARTINA
INES
MARSA

PRIIMEK
MLAKAR
KOREZ

HERCOG
FURLAN

MARCUZZI
STRIOLO
BRESSAN
GRIPPARI
PETRIZZO
GABRIJELEIE
CEGLAR
JANKOVSKI
FERFOLJA
BRUMAT
FAVETTA
VRTOVEC
FISCHER
HRVATIN
HALEC
DONATO
SAMEC

MORAS

CRISCI

RUS

BEGOVIE- TONUT
VIDMAR

BIZIL

GOJKOVI¢

KATEGORIJA

Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 18-29 let (1998 - 1987)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 18-29 let (1998 - 1987)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 18-29 let (1998 - 1987)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 18-29 let (1998 - 1987)

Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)
Mo&scaron;ki (uomini) 40-49 let (1976 - 1967)

Zenske (donne) od 18 do 39 let (1998 - 1977)
Zenske (donne) od 18 do 39 let (1998 - 1977)
Zenske (donne) od 18 do 39 let (1998 - 1977)
Zenske (donne) od 18 do 39 let (1998 - 1977)
Zenske (donne) od 18 do 39 let (1998 - 1977)
Zenske (donne) od 18 do 39 let (1998 - 1977)
Zenske (donne) od 18 do 39 let (1998 - 1977)

KLUB
KGT PAPEZ
ROLERSKI KLUB LIUBLJANA

MEBLOJOGI

A.S.D. GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE

NIU'TEAM

17.SLON

TEAM POLNAPLJUCA
SD MEDOKA

GSD VAL ROSANDRA

DELICATA TEAM
NGU

W2

CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS

MODRI DIRKAEI
SKVVP






